SPECIFICATIONS
Color Temp 3000K, 4000K
Certification cULus
Operating Temp -20°C to 25°C
Voltage 24V DC
LED Life 50,000 hours
Efficacy 90 lm/W
Lens Material Frosted acrylic lens

4RDA LIGHTING INC.   |    222 ISLINGTON AVENUE, TORONTO, ON, M8V 3W7    |    TEL 1-855-865-5445      |    RDALIGHTING.COM
UCM-LED   |   UNDER CABINET LIGHT
ORDERING GUIDE
NW - 4000K
WW - 3000K
LED 8 - 8”
LED 12 - 12”
LED 20 - 20”
LED 40 - 40”
UCM
LENGTH COLOR TEMP.
FIELD INSTALLED ACCESSORIES:
Direct connector
(included in package) Touch dimmer
6W
4
1M Cable 24W
8
2M” Cable 48W
Connector Cable: Plug In Power Supply:
Outlet Receptacle
Splitter:
ENTER THE QUANTITY YOU WISH TO ORDER:
MODEL SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL DESCRIPTION VOLTAGE (Vdc) INPUT POWER (W) LIGHT OUTPUT
(Lm)
UCM-LED8 24 2 180
UCM-LED12 24 3 270
UCM-LED20 24 5 450